of succession certificate in his/her/their favour in respect of following debts and
securities left behind by deceased Sgct. Sat Paul No.3259/J PID No. EXJ-935675
S/o Lt. Guhra Ram R/o  Rani Bagh A/P H.No.50-A, W.No.03, Govind Pura Satwari.

1. Amount/Proceeds lying in account of Special Welfare Relief of
Rs.21,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs only) 2. Amount Proceeds lying in the
account of Leave Salary of Rs.4,94,190/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Ninety Four
Thousands One hundereds ninety only), 3. Amount/Procees lying in the account of
GPF balance of Rs.6,20,475/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Twnety Thousands Four